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Women / 5 / 11 sr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilly Kenney361
Nj Rock Gymnastics

8.250 8.250 8.2508.550 33.300
3T 1 1 6T 1 

1 

Ashley David150
Nj Rock Gymnastics

8.325 8.050 8.0508.450 32.875
1 3 2 11T 2 

2 

Kathryn Santise327
Freehold Elite

8.250 7.850 8.2508.300 32.650
3T 5 4T 6T 3 

3 

Natalia Tamayo410
Nj Paramount Gymnast

8.150 7.250 8.1758.400 31.975
8T 11 3 9 4T

4T

Paige Maiorana422
Aerials

8.200 7.550 7.9758.250 31.975
6T 7T 7T 15T 4T

4T

Kayonah Lampley337
Nj Surgents Roselle 

8.100 8.200 7.5258.150 31.975
11 2 9 23 4T

4T

Bianca Aliano174
Elite Gymnastics

8.300 7.000 8.2508.250 31.800
2 12 7T 6T 7 

7 

Gabriella Prati256
Nj Surgents West

7.900 7.950 8.4507.450 31.750
16T 4 19 1T 8 

8 

Katelyn Gant321
Nj Middlesex

7.900 7.550 8.3257.875 31.650
16T 7T 12 3 9 

9 

Brielle Bugal180
Nj Paramount Gymnast

8.050 6.950 8.3008.300 31.600
12 13T 4T 4 10 

10 

Amanda Brannen131
Aerials

8.150 7.400 8.0507.800 31.400
8T 9 14T 11T 11 

11 

Richa Sarya435
DC Gym

7.700 7.600 7.6258.300 31.225
21 6 4T 20T 12 

12 

Kate Felber319
Elite Gymnastics

8.150 6.950 7.7757.800 30.675
8T 13T 14T 17 13 

13 

Mallory Brannen384
Aerials

8.250 6.950 7.9757.475 30.650
3T 13T 18 15T 14 

14 

Tiasia Daly481
Nj Dga

7.950 6.650 8.2757.400 30.275
15 17 20 5 15 

15 

Kate Bloom317
Nj Surgents West

7.500 6.900 8.1507.650 30.200
22 16 16 10 16 

16 

Gabi Ward253
Nj Connections

7.800 6.450 8.0507.850 30.150
20 18 13 11T 17 

17 

Cienna Tenn210
Nj Jets

8.025 7.325 7.3757.200 29.925
13 10 22 24 18 

18 

Lillian Tullio360
Freehold Elite

7.850 5.850 8.4507.250 29.400
19 21 21 1T 19 

19 

Lauren Easley353
Shields

8.200 5.500 8.0507.500 29.250
6T 23 17 11T 20 

20 

Chloe Kilkelly204
TNT

7.900 5.300 7.6758.000 28.875
16T 24 10 19 21 

21 

Regan O'Shaugnessy433
Nj Jets

8.000 6.100 7.6257.075 28.800
14 20 24 20T 22 

22 

Emilia Krowinska239
Nj Surgents West

7.400 6.350 7.7257.100 28.575
23 19 23 18 23 

23 

Devin Mitchell226
Sunburst

7.150 5.650 7.6257.900 28.325
24 22 11 20T 24 

24 
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